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16th Street Streetscape - Phase 2 - Plan Holders 

Vendor Name 
Contact 
Name 

Contact Email 
Phone 
Number 

ARMEN 
CONSTRUCTIO
N LLC 

Olga M. 
Ariza 

olga@armenconstruction.com 7049574465 

BidNet 
Dwight 
Anderson 

gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 

Chandler 
Construction 
Services, Inc. 

Cauley 
Hobson 

chobson@chandlerconstruction.com 8645542783 

ConstructConnect 
Sherri 
Magness 

sherri.magness@constructconnect.com  

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Swamy 
Kalyan 

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com 8779031909 

Dodge Data and 
Analytics 

Love 
Lastimoso 

love.lastimoso@construction.com  

Efficient 
Developments 
LLC 

Vinnie 
DiProspero 

vjd@efficientdev.com 7046347584 

LinkSystems, 
LLC 

Carlos 
Martinez 

bids@evendorlink.com  

Michels 
Trenchless, Inc. 

Noah 
Steenberg 

mtibids@michels.us 920-583-3132 

Nassiri 
Development LLC 

Michael 
Carsno 

mcarsno@nassiridevelopment.com 
(704) 281-
4448 

Onvia, Inc 
Source 
Management 

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com 2063739500 

Panoramic Farm 
Inc 

Hal Huntley hal@panoramicfarm.com 704-233-4600 
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RH Deas Building 
Company 

Richard 
Deas 

richard@rhdeasbuildingco.com +11251591127 

Sealand 
Contractors Corp. 

Jason Bree jason.bree@sealandcontractors.com 704-522-1102 

United 
Construction 
Company 

Amir 
Motameni 

unitedconstruction6000@gmail.com 9802564155 

United of 
Carolinas, Inc. 

Lorin Rosen lorin@unitedcarolinas.com 704-999-1869 

United of 
Carolinas, Inc. 

Jack Gould jack@unitedcarolinas.com  

VISUAL TECH ZONE techzone@visualinfomedia.com  

xiaoma bao cheng cbc19921215@gmail.com  

 

 


